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Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 15  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

IOWA: 15:57.43 * 2015 Becky Stoughton
A NCAA D1 Champs15:52.41
B NCAA D1 Champs16:30.59

AgeName School Finals Time Points
Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 22Murtagh, Madison 16:20.90 B 201

30.05 29.8130.0729.9429.8829.4529.1626.99
29.8129.89 29.63 29.64 29.67 29.80 29.69 29.89
30.2629.80 30.02 29.95 29.77 29.89 29.99 30.17
29.6329.87 29.94 30.00 30.06 30.10 29.92 29.84 28.32

University of Nebraska-MW 18Jorgenson, Genevieve 16:34.48 172
30.77 30.7330.4130.4930.5230.6129.9427.28

30.0830.59 30.42 29.96 30.19 30.21 30.01 30.19
30.0530.33 30.12 30.48 30.33 30.06 30.09 30.34
29.7130.07 30.44 30.07 30.39 30.06 30.27 30.20 29.07

University of Nebraska-MW 21Rosenthal, Molly M 16:45.85 163
31.02 30.8930.9131.0330.9430.6330.1727.83

30.7730.83 30.83 30.76 30.51 30.61 30.54 30.79
30.2830.76 30.65 30.61 30.75 30.35 30.52 30.46
30.4130.56 30.23 30.24 30.22 30.31 30.29 30.52 29.63

University of Illinois 18Dorshorst, Liv P 16:51.87 154
30.70 30.6530.8930.9930.8130.7330.2029.14

30.8630.83 30.77 30.76 30.58 30.71 30.60 30.54
30.5430.84 30.59 30.52 30.66 30.23 30.39 30.75
31.0630.71 30.60 30.64 30.97 31.00 31.05 31.24 30.32

University of Iowa-IA 19O'Brien, Alix A 16:57.14 145
31.07 31.0831.0031.2831.2731.2130.5728.45

30.8431.05 30.82 30.68 30.65 30.76 30.79 30.84
30.7931.15 31.27 30.98 31.08 30.70 30.86 30.74
30.6531.19 31.11 30.86 30.66 30.92 30.93 30.79 30.10

University of Iowa-IA 17Ozkazanc, Sila 17:07.20 136
31.08 31.0431.0431.3331.0631.1130.8428.29

31.4231.06 31.05 30.82 30.96 31.10 31.06 31.29
31.4231.36 31.22 31.40 31.34 31.40 31.37 31.14
30.8631.61 31.96 31.39 31.64 31.33 31.54 31.16 30.51

University of Illinois 21Packard, Isabelle 17:31.39 127
32.33 32.2732.5732.0932.0632.0531.8328.97

31.9832.05 31.92 31.84 32.00 31.81 31.91 32.03
31.7631.99 31.96 31.81 32.11 31.63 31.64 31.97
31.4831.91 31.87 31.98 32.14 32.12 32.14 32.14 31.03

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 18Weaver, Grace 17:35.31 118
32.02 32.3031.8631.6831.6831.5830.8528.02

32.4532.02 32.47 32.29 32.41 32.47 32.31 32.29
32.6032.38 32.54 32.58 32.43 32.08 32.21 32.13
31.9932.36 32.57 31.96 32.35 32.59 32.35 32.04 29.45

University of Nebraska-MW 22Kilpatrick, Katelyn A 17:38.46 99
32.17 32.1232.1132.0732.0231.6731.7329.62

32.3132.32 32.13 31.96 31.91 32.04 32.02 32.22
32.2832.23 32.42 32.39 32.49 32.41 32.39 32.32
32.1632.62 32.46 32.36 32.37 32.02 32.11 32.14 30.87

University of Iowa-IA 18O'Malley, Meredith R 17:45.17 710
32.74 33.0232.7432.6932.7332.5032.1929.05

32.6632.92 32.82 32.61 32.71 33.06 32.42 32.31
32.2132.11 32.44 32.44 32.20 31.59 32.05 32.09
32.3332.17 32.18 32.31 32.24 32.24 32.19 32.32 30.89
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Results - Saturday Finals
(Event 15  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals Time Points
Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 22Weber, Yael 17:55.89 611

31.96 31.9331.7831.5931.6131.3931.2229.25
32.9131.90 31.91 32.14 32.25 32.66 32.55 32.95
33.0333.14 33.22 33.02 32.96 32.52 33.27 33.33
33.7333.33 33.40 33.66 33.60 33.67 33.94 33.47 32.60

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 19Swift, Gillian G 18:27.07 512
32.99 33.2232.9632.7932.5832.5031.9829.26

33.7333.17 33.10 33.23 33.34 33.32 33.42 33.49
34.5533.65 33.78 33.83 33.92 34.03 34.06 34.22
34.4534.26 34.24 34.52 34.65 34.57 34.52 34.57 34.17

 
Event 16  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

IOWA: 1:54.86 * 2020 Millie Sansome
A NCAA D1 Champs1:50.50
B NCAA D1 Champs1:57.07

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 24Scarabelli, Alice 1:57.16 202:00.181
29.8030.2329.8627.27

University of Nebraska-MW 22Ronquillio, Madesyn P 1:58.45 171:59.582
31.2330.1329.4127.68

University of Iowa-IA 21Gilbertson, Kennedy E 1:59.24 161:58.743
30.9531.0230.1727.10

University of Nebraska-MW 20Barton, Sarah M 2:00.05 152:00.354
30.8030.7830.1528.32

University of Illinois 20Stoll, Sydney J 2:01.39 142:02.765
30.7730.6030.8729.15

University of Illinois 21Salafatinos, Athena P 2:01.54 132:02.486
31.7331.6030.3027.91

University of Illinois 21Aegerter, Hannah 2:04.00 122:03.467
31.6531.7331.3929.23

University of Nebraska-MW 20Lloyd, Madison A 2:04.48 112:03.798
32.6531.7030.8129.32

B - Final
University of Iowa-IA 20Pfeiffer, Anna F 2:04.11 92:06.669

32.8632.1730.6028.48
University of Illinois 19Baskar, Suvana 2:04.23 72:08.6010

32.3332.5531.3627.99
University of Iowa-IA 17Ozkazanc, Sila 2:04.74 62:04.9911

31.6031.6532.0429.45
Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 18Weaver, Grace 2:06.95 52:07.8712

31.6733.1332.2729.88
University of Illinois 20Niziolek, Meghan K 2:07.77 42:08.5013

32.2732.7632.4330.31
Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 19Hagemaster, Grace A 2:09.75 32:09.3614

33.5633.5732.5030.12
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Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

IOWA: 48.65 * 2019 Hannah Burville
A NCAA D1 Champs47.18
B NCAA D1 Champs49.44

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 21Lobova, Soϐia 50.05 2050.321
25.8324.22

University of Iowa-IA 19Kupcova, Sabina 50.26 1751.222
25.8324.43

University of Nebraska-MW 21Kucera, Alexa J 50.41 1650.383
26.0424.37

University of Nebraska-MW 18Marchi, Giulia 50.67 1550.954
26.0224.65

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 22Ghidini, Giulia 50.94 1451.265
26.1124.83

University of Nebraska-MW 21Haimes, Emily R 51.00 1350.716
26.7324.27

University of Illinois 20Olson, Lily M 51.23 1251.117
26.8024.43

University of Nebraska-MW 19Randby, Jojo M 51.57 1151.338
26.8224.75

B - Final
Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 18Bartoszewicz, Julia 51.26 951.689

26.2924.97
University of Iowa-IA 19Pedersen, Molly E 51.35 751.6110

26.5224.83
University of Illinois 20Bludgen, Laurel 51.39 5 . 5051.71*11

26.6124.78
University of Nebraska-MW 20Donahue, Gabriela A 51.39 5 . 5051.51*11

26.6924.70
University of Illinois 22Guerra, Isabelle C 51.46 452.2513

26.6724.79
University of Nebraska-MW 20Cairns, Caitlin A 52.22 352.2114

27.0825.14
University of Nebraska-MW 21Barth, Kaitlyn M 52.41 252.0215

27.3725.04
University of Illinois 20Kuehne, Logan C 53.08 152.6916

27.7225.36
C - Final

University of Illinois 20Beard, Lauren 52.05  52.9217
27.1324.92

University of Iowa-IA 18Stone, Madison T 52.58  52.8318
27.0625.52

University of Illinois 20Kurzydlo, Anna 53.42  53.6319
27.4925.93

University of Iowa-IA 18O'Malley, Meredith R 53.75  53.8320
28.1225.63

University of Iowa-IA 20Black, Maddie T 53.76  53.3021
28.3525.41

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 18Ruffner, Jillian 53.83  53.5622
27.9425.89

University of Illinois 20Koscielski, Paige A 54.11  53.7223
28.3225.79
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C - Final ...   (Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
University of Iowa-IA 18Wendel, Leslie S 54.31  54.0324

28.0826.23
D - Final

University of Nebraska-MW 21Rosenthal, Molly M 53.42  54.0525
27.3326.09

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 19Hagemaster, Grace A 53.78  54.4026
27.9725.81

University of Nebraska-MW 22Kilpatrick, Katelyn A 58.97  56.6927
30.4228.55

 
Event 18  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

IOWA: 2:10.47 * 2017 Emma Sougstad
A NCAA D1 Champs2:06.18
B NCAA D1 Champs2:13.89

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

University of Nebraska-MW 20Hall, Maia 2:10.76 B 202:13.181
34.3533.5833.3829.45

University of Illinois 17Jass, Sara 2:13.32 B 172:15.522
34.4734.2234.1330.50

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 23Kimmel, Rachel 2:13.78 B 162:13.513
35.8934.5533.4529.89

University of Illinois 21Haworth, Kaleigh 2:14.74 152:14.834
35.6635.3433.6730.07

University of Nebraska-MW 19McCracken, Sydney H 2:15.36 142:15.435
35.4434.8834.3430.70

University of Nebraska-MW 19Randby, Jojo M 2:15.86 132:15.676
34.5935.2534.4231.60

University of Iowa-IA 20Olesiak, Aleksandra 2:18.28 122:19.427
36.4035.5934.7831.51

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 21Celik, Tina 2:19.03 112:19.118
37.1635.7635.7630.35

B - Final
University of Illinois 21Lynch, Mariclaire E 2:17.16 92:22.439

36.2335.2835.0830.57
University of Illinois 19Umhofer, Jane 2:18.39 72:19.5810

36.6735.6535.1330.94
University of Iowa-IA 23Schreiber, Sheridan C 2:21.36 62:21.2811

37.8236.7935.6731.08
University of Illinois 21Kale, Divya D 2:24.12 52:25.6012

39.3937.4835.7931.46
Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 19Kraus, Jessica P 2:34.05 42:36.4713

41.3340.0938.8333.80
 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly

IOWA: 1:55.89 * 2020 Kelsey Drake
A NCAA D1 Champs1:52.86
B NCAA D1 Champs1:59.23

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

University of Nebraska-MW 22Stott, Shannon J 1:58.15 B 201:58.381
30.3130.2631.0026.58

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 21Chichaikina, Soϐia 1:58.22 B 171:58.892
29.9231.0230.7326.55
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Results - Saturday Finals
A - Final ...   (Event 19  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
University of Nebraska-MW 21Kucera, Alexa J 2:00.97 162:02.003

31.5831.1430.6727.58
University of Illinois 18Wendel, Alexis A 2:01.36 152:02.664

30.8732.0530.8627.58
Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 18Kostromina, Vika 2:01.41 142:00.895

31.9231.5231.1126.86
University of Nebraska-MW 21Livingston, Berkeley P 2:01.57 132:02.936

30.9432.4930.9327.21
University of Illinois 20Bognar, Cara A 2:01.82 122:00.547

30.3631.3231.8828.26
University of Nebraska-MW 20Barton, Sarah M 2:03.18 112:03.378

32.9931.4131.2627.52
B - Final

University of Illinois 19Wilson, Jillian B 2:03.52 92:04.279
33.1131.9930.9527.47

University of Iowa-IA 18Martin, Scarlet R 2:03.82 72:04.5810
33.1932.1231.4327.08

University of Illinois 20Burwitz, Sophia M 2:05.49 62:08.8411
32.8332.5131.6828.47

University of Illinois 20Canos-Cervera, Paloma 2:07.34 52:08.3012
33.6233.2332.4328.06

Rutgers University Swimming-NJ 18Schinsky, Ellie K 2:07.59 42:07.9813
33.2733.4032.5828.34

University of Illinois 22Guerra, Isabelle C 2:08.55 32:08.6314
33.2533.6232.7728.91

University of Illinois 20Olson, Lily M 2:09.98 22:09.8615
33.4533.8934.0128.63

University of Iowa-IA 18Wendel, Leslie S 2:11.82 12:08.2016
35.7634.2333.4328.40

C - Final
University of Illinois 21Gile, Elizabeth 2:09.29  2:11.9017

34.7633.0432.2429.25
University of Iowa-IA 18Wooden, Emily P 2:10.67  2:11.8618

35.0733.9432.9428.72
 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

IOWA: 3:18.83 * 2017
Burville, Sougstad, Fluit, Wanasek

A NCAA D1 Champs3:14.10
B NCAA D1 Champs3:16.32

 Team Relay Finals Time Points
    AUniversity of Iowa-IA 3:20.08 401

1) Gilbertson, Kennedy E 21 2) Kupcova, Sabina 19 3) Pedersen, Molly E 19 4) Martin, Scarlet R 18
23.92 49.8450.6623.8949.4923.5850.0923.70

    ARutgers University Swimming-NJ 3:20.86 342
1) Scarabelli, Alice 24 2) Lobova, Soϐia 21 3) Bartoszewicz, Julia 18 4) Chichaikina, Soϐia 21

23.38 49.8750.8924.3649.6323.3550.4724.20
    AUniversity of Nebraska-MW 3:20.91 323

1) Kucera, Alexa J 21 2) Haimes, Emily R 21 3) Donahue, Gabriela A 20 4) Marchi, Giulia 18
23.69 49.8650.6124.0750.1623.6050.2824.69

    AUniversity of Illinois 3:24.49 304
1) Bludgen, Laurel 20 2) Olson, Lily M 20 3) Salafatinos, Athena P 21 4) Guerra, Isabelle C 22

24.19 51.0150.7923.8151.2824.0751.4124.81



University of Iowa Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:03 PM  12/3/2022  Page 6
2022 Hawkeye Invite - 12/1/2022 to 12/3/2022

Results - Saturday Finals
(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals Time Points
    BUniversity of Nebraska-MW x3:26.75  5

1) Randby, Jojo M 19 2) Barth, Kaitlyn M 21 3) Cairns, Caitlin A 20 4) Stott, Shannon J 22
24.43 50.7251.4024.4651.6724.2852.9625.53

    BUniversity of Illinois x3:26.81  6
1) Beard, Lauren 20 2) Lynch, Mariclaire E 21 3) Stoll, Sydney J 20 4) Kuehne, Logan C 20

23.94 52.0450.8324.4651.7724.4252.1725.02
    CUniversity of Illinois x3:30.52  7

1) Burwitz, Sophia M 20 2) Kurzydlo, Anna 20 3) Koscielski, Paige A 20 4) Canos-Cervera, Paloma 20
24.43 51.1653.9025.3152.8225.3552.6425.29

    BRutgers University Swimming-NJ x3:30.81  8
1) Murtagh, Madison 22 2) Kimmel, Rachel 23 3) Kostromina, Vika 18 4) Ruffner, Jillian 18

25.49 53.6552.7925.2452.5125.1851.8625.10
    BUniversity of Iowa-IA x3:31.67  9

1) O'Brien, Alix A 19 2) Stone, Madison T 18 3) Black, Maddie T 20 4) Ozkazanc, Sila 17
25.41 52.5953.4524.9851.9624.8953.6725.51

    CRutgers University Swimming-NJ x3:37.42  10
1) Celik, Tina 21 2) Weaver, Grace 18 3) Weber, Yael 22 4) Hagemaster, Grace A 19

25.60 53.8856.3526.9554.3426.3052.8525.64
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 21

1. University of Nebraska 952 2. Rutgers University Swimming 766.5
3. University of Illinois 744.5 4. University of Iowa 624.5
5. University of Northern Iowa 21.5 6. Iowa State University 15


